
SPRING SEASON
Sun, April 10	 6:00PM	 @ New York Cosmos	 Hofstra Stadium	
FRI, APRIL 15	 7:00PM	 MIAMI FC 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	
Sat, April 23 	 7:00PM	 @ Fort Lauderdale Strikers 	 Lockhart Stadium	
SAT, APRIL 30 		  OPEN DATE
WED, MAY 4	 6:30PM	 FC EDMONTON 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK
SAT, MAY 7	 7:00PM	 RAYO OKC 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK 
Sat, May 14	 8:00PM	 @ Minnesota United FC 	 National Sports Center
Sun, May 22	 2:00PM	 @ Ottawa Fury 	 TD Place Stadium 	  
SAT, MAY 28	 7:00PM	 INDY ELEVEN 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	  
Sat, June 4	 7:30PM	 @ Carolina RailHawks 	 WakeMed Soccer Park	
SAT, JUNE 11	 4:00PM	 TAMPA BAY ROWDIES 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK 

	

FALL SEASON
Sat, July 2	 7:30PM	 @ Tampa Bay Rowdies 	 Al Lang Stadium	  
SAT, JULY 9	 7:00PM	 PUERTO RICO FC 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	  
Wed, July 13	 7:30PM	 @ New York Cosmos 	 Hofstra Stadium	  
Sat, July 16	 8:00PM	 @ Miami FC 	 FIU Stadium		
SAT, JULY 23	 7:00PM	 OTTAWA FURY 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	  
Sat, July 30	 7:00PM	 @ Fort Lauderdale Strikers 	 Lockhart Stadium	  
Wed, Aug 3	 7:30PM	 @ Indy Eleven 	 Carroll Stadium		   
SAT, AUG 6	 7:00PM	 CAROLINA RAILHAWKS 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	  
Sat, Aug 13	 5:00PM	 @ Ottawa Fury 	 TD Place Stadium	 	
WED, AUG 17	 6:30PM	 FORT LAUDERDALE STRIKERS	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	
SAT, AUG 20	 7:00PM	 MINNESOTA UNITED FC	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	
SAT, AUG 27		  OPEN DATE
Sat, Sept 3	 7:30PM	 @ Carolina RailHawks	 WakeMed Soccer Park	  
Sun, Sept 11	 8:00PM	 @ Rayo OKC	 Miller Stadium	  
Sat, Sept 17	 7:30PM	 @ Puerto Rico FC	 Juan Ramón Loubriel Stadium 
SAT, SEPT 24	 7:00PM	 RAYO OKC 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	
WED, SEPT 28	 6:30PM	 FC EDMONTON	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK
Sat, Oct 1	 8:00PM	 @ Minnesota United FC 	 National Sports Center	  
SAT, OCT 8	 7:00PM	 INDY ELEVEN 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	  
WED, OCT 12	 6:30PM	 MIAMI FC 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	  
SAT, OCT 15	 7:00PM	 NEW YORK COSMOS  	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	  
Sun, Oct 23	 4:00PM	 @ FC Edmonton 	 Clarke Stadium	
SUN, OCT 30	 4:00PM	 TAMPA BAY ROWDIES 	 COMMUNITY FIRST PARK	
     
       Home Matches             Away Matches

ARMADAFC.COM
1.844.2.ARMADA

TICKETS START AT 
JUST $10 PER MATCH


